Position

Judicial Services Supv Sr

JA Nl Courtroom

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Total Wages

$70,431

$55,791

$49,275

$43,179

$18,490



