	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judicial Services Supv Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$70,431
2.	JA III Courtroom		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$55,791
3.	Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$49,275
4.	Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$43,179
5.	Judicial Asst I		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$18,490